UNOFFICIAL COPY

SHERIFF'S DEED FILED FOR RECORD 22 490 726 Sheriff's Sale No. 8615 Sheriff's Sale No. 8615 THE GRANTOR, Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, pursuant to and under the authority conferred by the provisions of a decree and/or judgment entered by the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois, on October 20, 1972 illinois, on October 20, 1972 in Case No. 72 CH 4665 entitled PERCY WILSON MORTGAGE AND FINANCE CORPORATION vs. BROCK HORN, JR., et al. and pursuant to which the land hereinafter described was sold at public sale by said grantor on January 9, 1973 from which sale no redemption has been made as provided by cas'no, hereby conveys to PERCY WILSON MORTGAGE AND FINANCE CORPORATION, hereby conveys to PERCY WILSON MORTGAGE AND FINANCE CORPORATION,	0		'Almo
Sheriff a Sale No. 2615 The Above Space for Records's Use Only) THE GRANTOR, Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, pursuant to and under the authority conferred by the provisions of a decree and/or judgment entered by the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois, on October 20, 1972 Illinois Department of the North 20, 1972 Illinois Department	SHERIFF'S DEED FILED FOR RECORD	22 490 726 *** 32 490	726
THE GRANTOR, Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, pursuant to and suder the authority conferred by the provisions of a decree and/or judgment entered by the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois, on October 20, 1972, in Case No. 72 OR 4665 entitled PERCY MILSON MORTGAGE AND FINANCE CORPORATION We	아마니라 생겨를 걸었다. 그들은 수 있는 그리는 사고 있다고 있다.		/20
Hilinois, on October 20, 1972 , in Case No. 72 CH 4665 entitled PERCY WILSON MORTGAGE AND FINANCE CORPORATION vs. BRCCK HORN, JR., et al and pursuant to which the land hereinafter described was sold at public sale by said granter on January 9, 1973 , from which sale no redemption has been made as provided by Carne, hereby conveys to PERCY WILSON MORTGAGE AND FINANCE CORPORATION, To be der of the Certificate of Sale, the following described real estate alroated in the County of Core, in the State of Illinois, to have and to hold following Live or the North West 1/4 or the South West 1/4 or the North West 1/4 of the South West 1	Sheriff's Sale No. 8615		
entitled PERCY WILSON MORTGAGE AND FINANCE CORPORATION vs. BROOK HORN, JR., et al. and pursuant to which the land hereinafter described was sold at public sale by said granter on January 9, 1973 , from which sale no redemption has been made as provided by Color of the der of the Certificate of Sale, the following described real estate situated in the County of Core, in the State of Illinois, to have and to hold forever: Oct 42 in block 3 in the Studdytsidon by the Provident Homestead Association of the North 12/1/1 of the South West 1/1/1 of the State of the American South 1/1/1 of the State of the South West 1/1/1 of the State of South 1/1/1 of the South 1/1/1 of the State of S	그렇게 되어 되는데 이글을 잃어 눈을 해 가장 되어 하장 살이 되었는 생기를 되었다.		
DATED es and pursuant to which the land hereinafter described was sold at public sale by said grantor on January 9, 1973 . , from which sale no redemption has been made as provided by the providence of the Certificate of Sale, the following described real estate situated in the County of Core, it the State of Illinois, to have and to hold server: Lot 42 in block 3 in the Subdivision by the Provident Homestead Association of the North 1/2 of the North West 1/4 of the South 1/2 of the North West 1/4 of the South 1/2 of Principe 1 Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois County, Illinois by Popul Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois State of Illinois, County of September 1973. State of Illinois, County of the South 1/2 of the South 1/2 of September 1/2 of	이 남은 그리는 일을 받지 않았다고 하고 있는 것으로 하고 있다. 그리고 있다.	[시기: 26 - 100 - 10	
DATED Asynches to which the land hereinafter described was sold at public sale by said granter on January 9, 1973 Asynches to the criticate of Sale, the following described real estate situated in the County of Cora, is the state of Hillinois, to have and to hold forever: Lot 42 in block 3 in the Subdivision by the Prov. don't Homestead Association of the North 1/0 or the North West 1/4 of the South West 1/4 of the South West 1/4 of the South West 1/4 of Cora, is the County, 11 inois East of the Principal Moridian, in Cook County, Illinois State of Illinois, County of Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois State of Illinois, County of Gook Goony, Illinois Frescally heave to the to the same person whose as as as Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois in subscribed to dr. foregoing instrument, appeared before the the day in person, and scale, will also instrument as hit for and voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purpor. Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, and delivered the said instrument as hit for and voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purpor. May 18th 19 77 Commission expires May 18th 19 77 Address of Property. Address of Property. Address of Property. State of Illinois, County of Gook County, Illinois and foreign and the signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as hit for and voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purpor. Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to dr. foregoing instrument, speared before the thie day in person, and cake, wided the signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as hit fore and voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purpor. Sheriff of Cook County Illinois and Sheriff	연락된 공원과 그, 골목의 경우, 발표가 보면 되어 그 아이들까?		
DATED Control of Cook Signature of Sale, the following described real estate situated in the County of Cora, in the State of Illinois, to have and to hold driver: Lot 42 in block 3 in the Subdivision by the Prov. dent Homestead Association of the North 1/2 or the North West 1/4 of the South West 1/4 or the	and pursuant to which the land hereinafter descri	ibed was sold at public sale by said granter on	20/
DATED Country of Cock in the State of Illinois, to have and to hold forever: Lot 42 in block 3 in the Subdivision by the Plov dent Homestead Association of the North Lot 1/4 of Socion 9, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Principal Moridian, in Cock Country, L'Ainois. DATED Country, L'Ainois. Deputy Shelli of Cock County, Illinois by Deputy Shelli of Cock County, Illinois State of Illinois, Country of Cock Shellinois State of Illinois, Country of Cock Shellinois Freedome Revzan Deputy Shellinois, is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and achie windged the signed scaled and delivered the said instrument as his it can be subscribed to the same person where near as Deputy Shellinois (Cock Country, Illinois, is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and achie windged the signed scaled and delivered the said instrument as his it can voluntary act as such Deputy Shellinois, is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and achie windged the signed scaled and delivered the said instrument as his it can voluntary act as such Deputy Shellinois. Given Multimary hand and official seal, this Commission expires May 18th 19 77 ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: SIZONAL AND INFORMATION OF A PARTY OF THE SERIES. Chicago, Illinois Socro. Chicago, Illinois Socro.	January 9, 1973, from which s	ale no redemption has been made as provided by	15
DATED CONTROL OF THE NORTH MASS 1/4 of the South West 1/4 of the North West 1/4 of the South West 1/4 of the S	" he der of the Certificate of Sale, the following	ng described real estate situated in the County:	
DATED class day of September 19 3. SEP 2 5197 State of Illinois, County of State of Illinois Cook Sundy, Illinois State of Illinois, County of State of Illinois, County, In the State aforesaid, Do Her. EBY CERTIFY that Theodore Revzan Personally known tome to be the same person whose or he as Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknow, daged be signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as bit it ea and voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purper a therein set forth. Commission expires May 18th 19 77 Outhout M. Notary Public Antolnette M. Nasoa Address of Property. Sli7 South Emerald Chicago, Illinois THE ABOVE ADDRESSIS OF GRAFTSTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. ADDRESS OF GRAFTSE: 221 N. LaSalle Street	Lot 42 in block 3 in the St Provident Homestead Associa	abdivision by the ation of the North	ILINO INSTRAT
State of Illinois, County of Cook She, if or Cook County, Illinois State of Illinois, County of Cook Sas, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, Do. IET. EBY CERTIFY that Theodore Revzan personally known to me to be the same person whose are as Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his is earned voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purports therein set forth. Gives universally hand and official seal, this 4th day of September 1973. Commission expires May 18th 19 77 County Public Antoinette M. Nasca: ADDRESS OF PROPERTY. SILT South Emerald Chicago, Illinois One First National Plaza ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: Chicago, Illinois ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: 221 N. LaSalle Street	East of the Third Principal County, Plinois.	Meridian, in Gook	ATE OF U ESTATE TR
State of Illinois, County of Cook She, if or Cook County, Illinois State of Illinois, County of Cook Sas, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, Do. IET. EBY CERTIFY that Theodore Revzan personally known to me to be the same person whose are as Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his is earned voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purports therein set forth. Gives universally hand and official seal, this 4th day of September 1973. Commission expires May 18th 19 77 County Public Antoinette M. Nasca: ADDRESS OF PROPERTY. SILT South Emerald Chicago, Illinois One First National Plaza ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: Chicago, Illinois ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: 221 N. LaSalle Street		اللا	S E
State of Illinois, County of Cook She, if or Cook County, Illinois State of Illinois, County of Cook Sas, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, Do. IET. EBY CERTIFY that Theodore Revzan personally known to me to be the same person whose are as Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his is earned voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purports therein set forth. Gives universally hand and official seal, this 4th day of September 1973. Commission expires May 18th 19 77 County Public Antoinette M. Nasca: ADDRESS OF PROPERTY. SILT South Emerald Chicago, Illinois One First National Plaza ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: Chicago, Illinois ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: 221 N. LaSalle Street			
State of Illinois, County of Cook Sas, I, the undersig ed, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, Do MEY.EBY CERTIFY that Theodore Revzan Personally known to me to be the same person whose arme as Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to the folegoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his is earned woluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purpor as therein set forth. Given Williamy hand and official seal, this	DATED Asy of 3	Did 00 \$6.0	
Theodore Revzan personally known to me to be the same person whose name as Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to the folegoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his to e and voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purporus therein set forth. Given Multimy hand and official seal, this 4th day of September 1973. Commission expires May 18th 19 77 Quyounty Management of the folego, The Above Address of Property: Address Of Property: Size National Plaza Address Of Management	by	Alled He Reisan	
Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to the folegoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowly adged he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as hit is earned voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purpor as therein set forth. Given May 18th 19 77	State of Illinois, County of for said County, in	the State aforesaid, DC METLEBY CERTIFY that	
Commission expires May 18th 19 77 Cautouting M. Poures Notary Public Antoinette M. Nasca ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 5117 South Emerald Chicago, Illinois ADDRESS OF STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: 221 N. LaSalle Street	Sheriff of Cook Con instrument, appeared he signed, sealed an voluntary act as su	unty, Illinois, is subscribed to the totegoing before me this day in person, and acknowardsed ad delivered the said instrument as hit to and the Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purpor said	
Commission expires May 18th 19 77 Calybridge M. Roser Notary Public Antoinette M. Nasca* ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 5117 South Emerald RUSSELL, BRIDEWELL & LAPPERRE Only ADDRESS OF STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONly AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: 221 N. LaSalle Street	Given making hand and official seal, this	th day of September 1973.	
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: SILT South Emerald RUSSELL, BRIDEWELL & LAPPERRE NAME One First National Plaza ADDRESS ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: 221 N. LaSalle Street	Mey 18th 77	astometry M. Hosea	
RUSSELL, BRIDEWELL & LAPPERRE RAME Cone First National Plaza ADDRESS Chicago, Illinois ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. ADDRESS Chicago, Illinois Social Purposes ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. Chicago, Illinois Social Purposes ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.		Antoinette M. Nasca	
RUSSELL, BRIDEWELL & LAPPERRE NAME One First National Plaza ADDRESS Chicago, Illinois Only AND BOAT OF ART OF THIS DEED. ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: 221 N. LaSalle Street	MAIL TO:		de l
One First National Plaza ADDRESS Chicago, Illinois 60670	ANGERT DETRICTE & TARREDE		就
One First National Flaza ADDRESS OF GRANTEE: Chicago, Illinois 60670	NAME	HE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES	學一
Chicago, Illinois 60670	One First National Plaza	pdress of grantee:	题一
City, state and rip Chicago, Illinois	Chicago, Illinois 60670		野
BOX 533		hicago. Illinois	

*END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT